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August 20  3 Elul   Group Flight  

August 21   4 Elul              Arrival, Travel to  כותל  ,ירושלים 

August 22-23  5-6 Elul        Orientation 

August 24  7 Elul   First Day of Classes - Fall Semester 

August 25-26  9 Elul        IN Shabbat  

September 4  18 Elul  Full Day Tiyul 
September 15-17 1-2 Tishrei    הראש השנ - IN 

September 18   3 Tishrei      צום גדליה  (no afternoon classes) 

      Orientation – Poland Trip 
September 24-25 9-10 Tishrei   יום כיפור - IN 

September 26  11 Tishrei    יום עיון בעניני סוכות  

Sep 27-Oct. 8  12-23 Tishrei   - סוכות  Vacation 

October 5  20 Tishrei         תיקון ליל הושענא רבה 

October 9  24 Tishrei  Classes Resume – PM 
October 13-14 29 Tishrei  Shabbat Kvutzot 

October 27-28 13 Cheshvan  IN Shabbat 

October 31-Nov 2 16-18 Cheshvan Galil Tiyul 

November 17 -18 5 Kislev  Shabbaton – Tzefat 

November 28  13 Kislev  Full Day Tiyul 
December 7  25 Kislev  MMY Spins - נר ראשון  
December 8-12 25-29 Kislev  חנוכה Vacation 

December 13  1 Tevet  Classes Resume 
נר שביעי  –מסיבת חנוכה          
December 15-16 4 Tevet  IN Shabbat 

December 22  10 Tevet  (ערב שבת)  עשרה בטבת 
December 25  13 Tevet  Full Day Tiyul 

Dec. 31-Jan. 11 19 Tevet–1 Shevat Final Exams - Fall Semester 
January 12-13 3 Shevat  Mechanechet Shabbaton 

 

 

 

 

(continued on other side) 



January 14  4 Shevat             First Day of Classes - Spring Semester 

January 24  15 Shevat  Leil Tu B’Shvat – Special Program 
February 2-5  23-26 Shevat  Eilat/Negev Shabbaton and Tiyul 

February 12  3 Adar I  Yom Iyun 

February 23-24 15 Adar I  Shabbaton - Chevron 

March 5  25 Adar I  Yad Vashem 

March 15-16  6 Adar II  Shabbaton – Bnei Brak 
March 21  11 Adar II            תענית אסתר (no afternoon classes) 

March 24  14 Adar II  פורים– No Classes, PM-מסיבת פורים 

March 25  15 Adar II     ירושלים – שושן פורים  

April 5-6  27 Adar II  IN Shabbat  

April 7  28 Adar II   יום עיון בעניני פסח  
April 8-10  29 Adar II-2 Nisan Yam L’Yam 

April 8-15  29 Adar II–5 Nisan Poland Trip 

April 8-May 2 29 Adar II-24 Nisan פסח Vacation  

Chodesh Nisan Tiyulim and Programs  

May 3-4  26 Nisan  Shabbaton – (Location TBA) 

May 5   27 Nissan            Classes Resume 

May 5-6  28 Nissan            יום השואה – Special Programs  

May 12-13  5 Iyar                יום הזכרון - Special Program 

יום העצמאות מסיבת    - PM 

May 14  6 Iyar                 יום העצמאות - Special Program 

May 19-20  12 Iyar  Annual “Day of Giving”- PM and AM 

May 23-26  15-18 Iyar  Golan Tiyul and Shabbaton 
May 26  18 Iyar  ל"ג בעומר  

June 2-10  25 Iyar-4 Sivan Final Exams - Spring Semester 

June 4-5  28 Iyar  יום ירושלים - Special Programs 

June 11-13  6-7 Sivan  שבועות – IN 

June 14-15  9 Sivan       IN Shabbat 

June 16         10 Sivan                   Closing Banquet  

June 20  14 Sivan  Dormitory Closes 
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August 23   6 Elul         Orientation 
August 24  7 Elul   First Day of Classes - Fall Semester 
August 25-26  9 Elul        IN Shabbat  
September 4  18 Elul  Full Day Tiyul 
September 7-9 21-23 Elul  Golan Tiyul and Shabbaton 
September 15-17 1-2 Tishrei   ðהראש הש - IN 
September 18   3 Tishrei      צום גדליה  (no afternoon classes) 
September 24-25 9-10 Tishrei   יום כיפור - IN 
September 26  11 Tishrei   י סוכותðיðיום עיון בע  
Sep 27-Oct. 8  12-23 Tishrei   - סוכות  Vacation 
October 5  20 Tishrei        א רבהðתיקון ליל הושע 
October 9  24 Tishrei  Classes Resume – PM 
October 13-14 29 Tishrei  Shabbaton – Neve Daniel 
October 27-28 13 Cheshvan  Rakezet Shabbaton 
October 31-Nov 2 16-18 Cheshvan Galil Tiyul 
November 17 -18 5 Kislev  Shabbaton – Tzefat 
November 28  13 Kislev  Full Day Tiyul 
December 7  25 Kislev  MMY Spins - ר ראשוןð  
December 8-12 25-29 Kislev  וכהðח Vacation 
December 13  1 Tevet  Classes Resume 
ðר שביעי –מסיבת חðוכה          
December 15-16 4 Tevet  IN Shabbat 
December 22  10 Tevet  (ערב שבת)  עשרה בטבת 
December 25  13 Tevet  Full Day Tiyul 
December 31  19 Tevet  Final Exams Begin 
January 5-6  25 Tevet  Shabbaton 
January 7  26 Tevet                   Closing Banquet  
 
 

This calendar is subject to change! 


